7 Jun. 2022

Port of Loading: XINGANG,TIANJIN

Destination MERSIN,TURKEY

Container No. KKFU7882803/SEGU4534765

VOL 2*40HQ

DESCRIPTION CURRENCY AMOUNT   (IN USD)

Ocean freight USD $11400/40HQ 22800

Insurance USD $96068.04*0.001 96

TOTAL  IN  USD 22896.00 
SAY TOTAL USD TWENTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND NINETY SIX ONLY.

Prepared By: MANDY
Amended By: JACKY

You can  pay to our bank account as below:

BENEF’S NAME:   ZYL LOGISTICS (XIAMEN) CO., LTD.
BENEF’S COMPANY ADDRESS:  A04, 1F, NO.2 XIANGXING 3RD ROAD,(BONDED AREA)XIAMEN AREA OF CHINA (FUJIAN) PILOT  
FREE  TRADE  ZONE